
TORONTO COMPUTER LEASING INQUIRY 

PARTY COUNSEL 
 

 
NAME 

 

 
TELEPHONE NO. 

 

 
EMAIL ADDRESS 

 
 
City of Toronto 
 
Paliare Roland 
250 University Avenue 
Suite 501 
Toronto, ON  M5H 3E5 
 
Linda Rothstein 
Gordon Capern 
Lily Harmer 
Robert Centa 

 
 
 
Tel:  (416) 464-4300 
 
Fax: (416) 646-4301 
 
 
(416) 646-4327 
(416) 646-4311 
(416) 646-4326 
(416) 646-4314 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
linda.rothstein@paliareroland.com 
gordon.capern@paliareroland.com 
lily.harmer@paliareroland.com 
robert.centa@paliareroland.com 

 
MFP Financial Services Ltd. 
 
Bellmore & Moore 
Barristers 
1600-393 University Ave. 
Toronto, ON  M5G 1E6 
 
David Moore 
Ken Jones 
 
 
Fraser R. Berrill 
Senior Vice-President 
MFP Financial Services  
2281 North Sheridan Way 
Mississauga ON  L5K 2S3 
 

 
 
 
 
Tel:  (416) 581-1818 
 
Fax: (416) 581-1279 
 
 
(416) 581-1818 
(416) 581-1818 
 
 
Tel:  (905) 403-4854 
 
Fax: (905) 403-2382 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
david@bellmore.ca 
kenjones@bellmore.ca 
 
 
fberrill@mfpfs.com 
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Wanda Liczyk 
 
Blaney McMurtry LLP 
Barristers and Solicitors 
20 Queen Street West 
Toronto, ON  M5H 2V3 
 
William D. Anderson 

 
 
Tel:  (416) 593-1221 
 
Fax: (416) 593-5437 
 
 
(416) 593-3901 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
wanderson@blaney.com 
 

Lana Viinamae 
 
WeirFoulds 
Barristers and Solicitors 
130 King Street West 
Suite 1600 
2 First Canadian Place 
Toronto, ON  M5X 1J5 
 
Raj Anand 
Bay Ryley 
 

 
 
Tel:  (416) 365-1110 
 
Fax: (416) 365-1876 
 
 
 
 
(416) 947-5091 
(416) 947-5016 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
ranand@weirfoulds.com 
bryley@weirfoulds.com 
 

DELL Computer Corporation 
 
Osler Hoskin & 
Harcourt LLP 
Barristers & Solicitors 
Box 50 
1 First Canadian Place 
Toronto, ON  M5X 1B8 
 
Valerie Dyer 
Jennifer Lynch 

 
 
 
Tel:  (416) 362-2111 
 
Fax: (416) 862-6666 
 
 
 
(416) 862-6675 
(416) 862-6431 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
vdyer@osler.com 
jlynch@osler.com 

 
CUPE, Local 79 
 
Caley Wray 
Barristers and Solicitors 
111 Richmond Street West 
Suite 1205 
Toronto, ON  M5H 2G4 
 
Melissa Kronick 
Josephine Petcher 
 

 
 
 
Tel.: (416) 366-3763 
 
Fax: (416) 366-3293 
 
 
 
(416) 366-3763 x-226 
(416) 366-3763 x-242 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
kronickm@caleywray.com 
petcherj@caleywray.com 
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Jeff Lyons 
 
Greenspan White 
Barristers & Solicitors 
144 King Street East 
Toronto, ON  M5City 1G8 
 
Edward Greenspan 
Todd White 
 
 

 
 
Fax:   (416)  366-7994 
 
 
 
 
Tel:   (416)   366-3961 
   “             “ 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
egreenspan@144king.com 
 
 

Jim Andrew 
 
McLean & Kerr 
Barristers and Solicitors 
130 Adelaide Street West 
Suite 2800 
Toronto, ON  M5H 3P5 
 
Hugh MacKenzie 
 
 

 
 
Tel:  (416)   364-5371 
 
 
Fax:  (416)  366-8571 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
hmackenzie@mcleankerr.com 
 

Dash Domi 
 
Cavalluzzo Hayes Shilton McIntyre & 
                                            Cornish 
Barristers and Solicitors 
474 Bathurst Street, Suite 300 
Toronto, ON  M5T 2S6 
 
Paul Cavalluzzo 
Benjamin Barnes 
 
 

 
 
Tel:  (416)  964-1115 
 
 
Fax:  (416)  964-5895 
 
 
Tel:  (416)  964-5500 
“       (416)  964-5511 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
pcavalluzzo@cavalluzzo.com 
bbarnes@cavalluzzo.com 
 

Brendan  Power 
 
McPhadden Samac Merner Darling 
Barristers and Solicitors 
20 Queen Street West, Suite 900 
Toronto, ON M5H 3R3 
 
Bryan C. McPhadden 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Tel:   (416)   601-1020 
 
 
Fax:  (416)  601-1721 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
bmcphadden@mcphadden.toronto.on.ca 
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Paula Leggieri 
 
Kelly Affleck Greene 
Barristers and Solicitors 
One First Canadian Place 
100 King Street West, Suite 840 
Toroto,k ON  M5X 1E5 
 
James C. Orr 

 
 
Tel:  4l16  360-3707 
 
 
Fax:  416  360-5960 

 
 
jorr@kag.net 
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